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Governor Attendance at Meetings September 2022 – to present 
 

Grey squares indicate when Governors have not been in post 
Full Governing body  

Name  28.09.22 07.12.22 22.03.23 28.06.23 20.09.23 06.12.23 06.03.24 03.07.24  
Steve White (Chair)  Apologies        
Steph Beale          
Martin Bell           
Francesca Williams  Apologies Apologies       
Sally Donald-Deacon  Apologies        
Joe Crofton Apologies    Apologies     
Julia Bates  Apologies         
Mahjabeen Gangat Apologies Apologies Apologies Apologies  Apologies    
Melissa March  Apologies Apologies Apologies Apologies Apologies  Apologies    
Niamh Synclere          
Jo Marshall           
Debbie Shaw      Apologies    
Peter Sloan          
Simon Coopey           
Liz Richardson          
Sally Gough          
Rebecca Tobitt   N/A N/A N/A  N/A    
Ange Smith  N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A    
Ellie Horsfield (Clerk)          
Martin Smith (Clerk)          
Jo Mason (Clerk)          
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Strategic Development Committee 

Name 09.11.22 08.03.23 14.06.23 08.11.23 14.02.24 19.06.24  
Steve White        
Steph Beale        
Martin Bell        
Mahjabeen Gangat        
Joe Crofton (Chair) Apologies  Apologies     
Angela Smith        
Rebecca Tobitt Maternity Maternity      
Peter Sloan        

 

Finance and Personnel Committee 

Name 10.11.22 09.03.23 11.05.23 15.0623 09.11.23 15.02.24 20.06.24 
Martin Bell (Chair)        
Steph Beale        
Julia Bates Apologies Apologies      
Kate Bullock  Apologies Apologies      
Debbie Shaw        
Jo Marshall     Apologies    
Melissa March    Apologies     
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Health and Safety Committee 

Name 09.11.22 08.03.23 14.06.23 08.11.23 14.02.24 19.06.24 
Steph Beale       
Francesca Williams (Chair)   Apologies    
Niamh Synclere       
Sally Donald-Deacon  Apologies     
Rebecca Tobitt Maternity Maternity     
Steve White        
Matt Favell     Apologies   
Jo Marshall    Apologies    

 


